
Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting  Sponsor
- Exclusive seating – 2 tables of ten (20 seats)
- School tour for you and your guests
- Picture opportunity with guest speaker
- Sponsor logo embedded in the virtual digital 
   frame
- Sponsor/logo ad on virtual event bidding platform
- Sponsor recognition from emcee, auctioneer, 
   and/or executive director
- Name/logo on event registration web page
- Sponsorship recognition in pre and post- event  
   social media postings
- Sponsor logo on event signage and all post-event
   communications $15,000 

Passionate Leader
- Exclusive seating for ten (10)
- Picture opportunity with guest speaker
- Sponsor/logo ad on virtual event bidding 
   platform
- Sponsor recognition from emcee, auctioneer, 
   and/or executive director at event
- Name/logo on event registration web page
- Sponsorship recognition in pre and post- 
   event social media postings
- Sponsor logo on event signage and all post-
   event communications

Confident Champion
- Choice seating for ten (10)
- Sponsor/logo ad on virtual event bidding 
   platform
- Sponsor recognition from emcee, auctioneer, 
   and/or executive director at event
- Name/logo on event registration web page
- Sponsorship recognition in pre and post-event 
   social media postings
- Sponsor logo on post-event slide show and all 
   post event communications $6,000 

Angels of Joy 
- Choice seating for four (4)
- Sponsor/logo ad on virtual event bidding 
   platform
- Sponsor recognition from emcee, auctioneer, 
   and/or executive director at event
- Name/logo on event registration web page
- Sponsorship recognition in pre and post- 
   event social media postings
- Sponsor logo on post-event slide show and all 
   post event communications $3,000 

Join us for the
P.G. Chambers School

70th Anniversary

Menus for the Mind
Thursday, April 18, 2024

Park Avenue Club
Florham Park, NJ

$10,000



Organization/Sponsor Name:

Address:
  

City:                    State:  

Zip:  

Contact Name and Phone Number:

Contact Email Address:

Name by which Organization/Sponsor would
like to be recognized on event materials:

Payment

           Visa             Mastercard              Amex

Credit Card #

Exp Date:                   CVV#  
Sponsorship opportunities and event

registration are also available online at
www.chambersschool.org/events/Menus

Yes! I want to sponsor at the
following level:      

Please list guest names:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

  9.

10.

Your sponsorship allows 
P.G. Chambers School to serve 

900 children with disabilities and their
families in New Jersey every year with

exceptional special education, early
intervention, and therapy programs. 

Please make checks payable to:
P.G. Chambers School 

Mail to: 
P.G. Chambers School

Attn: Development Office
15 Halko Drive

Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

Presenting Sponsor
Passionate Leader
Confident Champion
Angels of Joy
Generous Connector 
General Ticket

I regret that I am unable to attend.
I have enclosed $
to support the important work of 
P.G. Chambers School. 

$15,000
$10,000

$6,000
$3,000
$1,000

$300

Sponsorships are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. P.G. Chambers School is a private, nonprofit, tax-exempt organization
under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Tax identification number: 22-1551480


